MARCA

ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE
ARTLINE

IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX
IBEX

ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE
ESPACE

LINEA

Proline

Fatline

Footholds
Footholds
Footholds
Footholds
Footholds
Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training
Footholds/Edges
Alpha
Competition Duel
Competition Duel
Competition Duel
Competition Duel
Competition Duel
Edges
Footholds

Competition Duel

SET

Incut Edges
Crimps
Crimps
Geometrics
Geometrics
Geometrics
Geometrics
Geometrics
Screw-ons
Screw-ons
Bleau

Bleau

Alchemist
Alchemist
Bigfootholds

Full Metal Panic
Full Metal
Rockway Campus
Rockway Campus
Hemisphere 12
Hemisphere 12
Hemisphere 12
Hemisphere 12
Hemisphere 10
Lobes Small Screw
Pockets

Nisyros Pinches XL

Nisyros Edges Medium 2

Nisyros Pinches Medium
Nisyros Edges Medium 1
Nisyros Edges S bolt
Incoming

Footholds Bolt-ons

Nisyros Edges S Screw-on

Acupuncture
Sugar Cube
Sail

Fuego
Rhino 2
Rhino 2
Dunes PU
Kraken PU
Vercors
Beans

Prismaguic PU

Tabella 1

Subset N prese Misura Colore

PU
APU
B PE

- 00| 0 0 W

W W NN

o -
5M Giallo
(N[=To]

2| XL Giallo

5/ L/XL Nero

5| L/XL

5/ L/XL Giallo

5/M Nero

25|XS Giallo

25 /XS Rosso
1|XXL Giallo

N
16 Giallo

16 Rosso
20 Giallo

14 Rosso

12 Rosso

3
3 Rosso

|
1 Rosso

1 Fluo rosa

1 Fluo arancio

|
i
1| XXL Verde

o
i
i
21/S/M -
30/S Mix

5/S Verde

4L Giallo

2 XL/XXL |verde

8 M/L Fluo rosa

1/ XXL Fluo rosa
1|L Fluo rosa

4 L/XL Fluo rosa

1| XXL Fluo rosa
8/S/M Verde

4L Fluo rosa

8/ XS Nero

Listino IVA esclusa

€55,00
€45,00
€45,00
€ 130,00
€100,00
€ 100,00
€100,00
€65,00
€60,00
€60,00
€80,00
€80,00

€39,70
€39,70
€42,50
€37,30
€ 36,50
€11,85
€11,85
€8,70
€8,70
€8,70
€8,70
€6,20
€60,70
€15,25
€104,80
€58,00
€77,80
€ 58,60
€28,30
€63,50
€ 56,90
€19,50

€77,50
€78,33
€57,50
€57,50
€90,83
€22,50
€747
€107,50
€37,50
€82,50
€21,67



ESPACE

EXPRESSION
EXPRESSION
EXPRESSION

KINGDOM CLIMB

CLIMB UP

ALTRO
Altro

TOTALE

Boulder
Impulse

Impulse

Frog Lips
Chubbs

Fragments

Zen

Zen

Prese

Viteria

Mountains PU

Legends Ramp
Jugs L
Jugs L

Prince
Medium

Small

Edges

Screw-ons PU

8/S/M

1|XXL
10

1| XXXL
5L
10M

10
10

Nero

Giallo

Nero

Verde

Nero

Giallo

Verde

Nero

€45,83

€ 55,00
€90,00
€65,00

€78,33
€111,67
€75,00

€62,50
€45,00



€49,00

€39,00

€39,00

€58,00

€100,00

€100,00

€100,00

€ 65,00

€60,00

€60,00

€40,00

€40,00

€39,00

€39,00

€37,00

€37,00

€ 36,00

€11,00

€11,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€5,00

€59,00

€10,00

€104,00

€55,00

€77,00

€58,00

€ 28,00

€54,00

€ 48,00

€19,00

€77,00

€78,00

€40,00

€55,00

€ 45,00

€11,00

€65,00

€55,00

€ 38,00

€80,00

€21,00




€ 45,00

€20,00

€90,00

€65,00

€30,00

€80,00

€75,00

€62,00

€ 45,00

€0,00




